

MMSS Const. of Road from 4082 to
Mashragi ward No-08 in Sekt. Block

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of Agency:- Aaramadreek Construction

Agreement No - 156 / SBD / MMSS - 21-22 DIVISION

Cost of Const. - 1626616 = 3 MB NO - 2695 SUB-DIVISION
Cost of Main:- ~~1626616~~ 1801909 → SIKTI
Total: ~~1626616~~ 1801909 →

Measurement Book

Date of Commencement - 16-12-21

Date of Completion - 15-12-22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
⑦ Const ⁿ of Caution shoulder -- do-do-all job.					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 30.00 \times 1.88 \text{ m} \times 0.20$					$= 493.68 \text{ m}^2$
⑧ P/v & fixing 'logo' of project -- do-do-all job.					
2 nos.					
Handwritten signature 57/04/2023 S.B.					
Handwritten signature 57/04/2023 S.B.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Setting out pillars- - - Q.V.T.H.B.P.					
$2 \text{ nos.} @ 4093.74$					$= 8,187.48$
$2 \text{ nos.} @ 1878.00$					$= 3,756.00$
② Clearing & grubbing road land --- do-do-all job.					
P.Q. 1.26 Ha @ 52970.33					$= 66,743.00$
③ Const ⁿ of embankment- - - -- do-do-all job.					
P.Q. $1488.75 \text{ m}^2 @ 190.57$					$= 2,83,711.00$
$2357.15 \text{ m}^2 @ 153.66$					$= 3,62,200.00$
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade & Caution					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Shoulder - do do - all job.				
P(4) 3492.00				
499.68				
3991.68m ³				
@ 102.25 =				7,67,400.00
(5) P/v Gr.S.B - do do -				
all job.				
P(4) 1398.42m ³ @ 3890.98 =				
				54,41,224.00
(6) P/v LCBM gr 3 - do do -				
all job.				
P(4) 516.375m ³ @ 3991.00 =				20,60,853.00

(7) P/v 'legs' of project -				
P(5) 2 nos. @ 11067.10 =				22,134.00
				90,16,208.00
Add 12% G.S.T. =				10,81,945.00
Add 1% L.Cess =				90,162.00
Add S.fee =				1,45,429.00
Sub Total =				1,03,33,744.00
Less 0.51% as per agreement =				52,702.00
Total =				1,02,81,042.00

~~28/04/23
 S.B.~~

~~28/04/23
 S.B.~~

